DS-INC.002 Rev No:3 1
Communication profile CiA 301
Response Rate Frequency 10 Hz.
Device Type CANopen, CiA DS410
Node ID Between 1 and 127, it can be adjusted with LSS or SDO
Baud Rate 10 kBit/s, 20 kBit/s, 50 kBit/s, 100 kBit/s, 125 kBit/s, 250 kBit/s, 500 kBit/s, 800 kBit/s, 1 Mbit/s
PDO Data Rate 100 ms
Error Control Heartbeat, Emergency Message

A:  4-20 mA
C:  CANopen
ORDER CODE
Output Signal Direction
CW:   Clockwise
CCW: Counter-Clockwise
Electrical Connection (4)
3M     : 3m cable
5M     : 5m cable
10M   : 10m cable
S13F   : M12 5 pin female socket
S13M  : M12 5 pin male socket
S13FM: M12 5 pin female + M12 5 pin male
socket (CANopen models)
Output Type
No code : Single Output
Measurement Range (2)
-90…+90:  -90°…+90°
-45…+45:  -45°…+45°
360:   0…360°
180:   0…180°
Number of Axis
01:   Single Axis
02:   Dual Axis
INC 110 XX XX XX XX X XX XX XX
Model
INC 110
Model
AWE 110
Sensor Type (1)
E:   Inclination
A:   Angle
Nyckelvägen 7
142 50  SKOGÅS, Sweden
Tel: +46 (0) 771 02 20